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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: M.A. Marathi

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BACHHAV JAGRUTI SAHEBRAO

DEORE PRAVIN TATYASAHEB

KATE RAVINDRA SOPAN

KHAIRE BHARATI ONKAR

NIRBHAVANE SARALA GAUTAM

PAGAR SURESH PUNDLIK

PAWAR SUNITA ANANDA

RAKIBE RAJARAM PRAKASH

SONAWANE DIPIKA RAJENDRA

SONAWANE PUNAM DNYANESHWAR

THAKARE ASHWINI BABAJI

THOMBARE GANESH KESHAV

Mother Name

SUREKHA

ANITA

ALKA

SHOBHA

AHILABAI

JIJABAI

SUMAN

BHIMABAI

MANISHA

KALPANA

LAKSHMI

ASHA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450

Year

Eligibility No
12016173119
12016173126
12016173122
12016173128
12016173125
12016173124
12016173123
12016173120
12016173127
12016173129
12016173121

12016173130

List ID

T002904

T002904

T002904

T002904

T002904

T002904

T002904

T002904

T002904

T002904

T002904

T002904
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